
2
    2%
    2%

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

In�nity
In�nity

In�nity

3
    3%
    3%
    3%

4
    4%
    4%
    4%
    4%

5
   5%
   5%
   5%
   5%
   5%

6
   6%
   6%
   6%
   6%
   6%
   6%

7
   7%
   7%
   7%
   7%
   7%
   7%

8
   8%
   8%
   8%
   8%
   8%
   8%
   1%

9
   9%
   9%
   9%
   9%
   9%
   9%
   1%
   2%

10
    10%
    10%
    10%
    10%
    10%
    10%

  1%
  2%
  3%

**Director or Above Legs†

Director 
Legs

=

=

=

The Lifestyle Leadership Bonus is paid on all BV over the �rst 100 BV that accumulates on all orders in a given month from an individual IBP (excluding VIP customer volume). 

Vehicle Bonus:                       Stemtech Business Academy:

PAYOUT FOR DIRECTORS & ABOVE

Includes 3 TDD Legs Includes 5 TDD Legs

 
3 TDD Legs

 
3 PC Legs

Lifestyle Leadership Bonus
REFERENCE CHAR T

PPV†

OGV

OGV

SECONDARY OPTION FOR 
RANK QUALIFICATION

0/1
    1%

=

20,000* 30,000* 50,000* 100,000* 250,000* 500,000*

RUBY
DIRECTOR

DIAMOND
DIRECTOR

DOUBLE
DIAMOND
DIRECTOR

TRIPLE
DIAMOND
DIRECTOR

PRESIDENT’S
CLUB

CHAIRMAN’S
CLUB

SENIOR
DIRECTOR

100
1000
1000*

EXECUTIVE
DIRECTOR

100
1000
2500*

SAPPHIRE
DIRECTOR

200
1500

  5000*

RUBY
DIRECTOR

200
1500

10,000*

DIAMOND
DIRECTOR

300
2000

  15,000*

DOUBLE
DIAMOND
DIRECTOR

300
2000

25,000*

TRIPLE
DIAMOND
DIRECTOR

300
2000

50,000*

PRESIDENT’S
CLUB

400
3000

100,000*

CHAIRMAN’S
CLUB

500
3000

250,000*

DIRECTOR

100
1000

0

 
3 Sr. Director Legs

10,000*

SAPPHIRE
DIRECTOR

DGPV†

* No more than 50% from any one leg
**IBPs enrolled prior to January 1, 2015 will be grandfathered for 2015 to require 3 SRD legs from Sapphire to TDD.
†PPV and DGPV requirements are the same for primary and secondary options.
‡To advance to Director you need to do the following: 
Achieve 100 PPV and 5,000 GPV – Can use 2 consecutive months, must have minimum 2,500 in qualifying month. Must have 100 PPV in both months. 
‡To be paid as a Director:  You need 100 PPV, 1000 DGPV and create one leg in which a Independent Business Partner achieves the rank of Director. You are then entitled to a 1% generational override 
on the BV or the 1st generation Director’s Group Point Value (DGPV).
Maintenance: To continue to get paid as a Director, you will need 100 PPV, 1000 DGPV in the current month and 1 “Active” Director.
To advance ranks: the advancing Director and all Director Legs must be fully quali�ed in the advancing months.
Fully Quali�ed Director: A Director who has met the 100 PPV and 1,000 DGPV requirements in the current month. Higher Director-level titles also have higher PPV, DGPV, Active Director Leg and OGV 
requirements.
Active Director:  A Director who has “fully quali�ed” in one of the past three months and maintains a monthly volume of at least 100 PPV.  “Active” Directors (if not fully quali�ed in the current month) do not 
earn Generational overrides, but can still earn TeamBuilder and Prosperity bonuses if they have the required APPV.

 
3 DD Legs

 
3 Ruby Legs

 
3 Sapphire Legs

 
3 EXD Legs

Eligible For:

AND

‡

PRIMARY OPTION
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