Lifestyle Leadership Bonus

REFERENCE CHART

PRIMARY	DIRECTOR	SENIOR DIRECTOR	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	SAPPHIRE DIRECTOR	RUBY DIRECTOR	DIAMOND DIRECTOR	DOUBLE DIAMOND DIRECTOR	TRIPLE DIAMOND DIRECTOR	PRESIDENT'S CLUB	CHAIRMAN': CLUB
PPV⁺ =	100	100	100	200	200	300	300	300	400	500
DGPV [†] =	1000	1000	1000	1500	1500	2000	2000	2000	3000	3000
OGV =	0	1000*	2500*	5000*	10,000*	15,000*	25,000*	50,000*	100,000* Includes 3 TDD Legs	250,000* Includes 5 TDD Legs
Director Legs ‡ =	0/1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
G 1	1%	2%	3%	4%	5%	6%	7%	8%	9%	10%
E 2	Eligible For:	2%	3%	4%	5%	6%	7%	8%	9%	10%
N _E 3			3%	4%	5%	6%	7%	8%	9%	10%
R 4	AND			4%	5%	6%	7%	8%	9%	10%
A 5					5%	6%	7%	8%	9%	10%
T 6						6%	7%	8%	9%	10%
7								1%	1%	1%
N 8								Infinity	2%	2%
s 9									Infinity	3%
										Infinity

The Lifestyle Leadership Bonus is paid on all BV over the first 100 BV that accumulates on all orders in a given month from an individual IBP (excluding VIP customer volume).

SECONDARY OPTION FOR RANK QUALIFICATION	SAPPHIRE DIRECTOR	RUBY DIRECTOR	DIAMOND DIRECTOR	DOUBLE DIAMOND DIRECTOR	TRIPLE DIAMOND DIRECTOR	PRESIDENT'S CLUB	CHAIRMAN'S CLUB
OGV	10,000*	20,000*	30,000*	50,000*	100,000*	250,000*	500,000*
**Director or Above Legs†	3 Sr. Director Legs	3 EXD Legs	3 Sapphire Legs	3 Ruby Legs	3 DD Legs	3 TDD Legs	3 PC Legs

^{*} No more than 50% from any one leg

Achieve 100 PPV and 5,000 GPV — Can use 2 consecutive months, must have minimum 2,500 in qualifying month. Must have 100 PPV in both months.

‡To be paid as a Director: You need 100 PPV, 1000 DGPV and create one leg in which a Independent Business Partner achieves the rank of Director. You are then entitled to a 1% generational override on the BV or the 1st generation Director's Group Point Value (DGPV).

Maintenance: To continue to get paid as a Director, you will need 100 PPV, 1000 DGPV in the current month and 1"Active" Director.

To advance ranks: the advancing Director and all Director Legs must be fully gualified in the advancing months.

Fully Qualified Director: A Director who has met the 100 PPV and 1,000 DGPV requirements in the current month. Higher Director-level titles also have higher PPV, DGPV, Active Director Leg and OGV requirements.

Active Director: A Director who has "fully qualified" in one of the past three months and maintains a monthly volume of at least 100 PPV. "Active" Directors (if not fully qualified in the current month) do not earn Generational overrides, but can still earn TeamBuilder and Prosperity bonuses if they have the required APPV.





^{**}IBPs enrolled prior to January 1, 2015 will be grandfathered for 2015 to require 3 SRD legs from Sapphire to TDD.

[†]PPV and DGPV requirements are the same for primary and secondary options.

[‡]To advance to Director you need to do the following: